REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED
AIR DRYERS
7-1200 SCFM
FS-CURTIS WAS
FOUNDED ON BOTH.
SOME COMPANIES ARE FOUNDED ON HARD WORK.
OTHERS ARE FOUNDED ON IDEALS.
OF EXCELLENCE

INLET FLOW
VOLTAGES IN/OUT AIR
CONNECT SIZE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
SCFM* L x W x H in. lbs.
RNB7 7
115/1/60
3/8" MNPT 14.4 x 16.7 x 17.5 47
RNB11 11 3/8" MNPT 14.4 x 16.7 x 17.5 47
RNB15 15 3/8" MNPT 14.4 x 16.7 x 17.5 47
RNB25 25 1/2" FNPT 17.9 x 20.2 x 21.0 63
RNB32 32 1/2" FNPT 17.9 x 20.2 x 21.0 63
RNB42 42 1/2" FNPT 17.9 x 20.2 x 21.0 74
RNB50 50 1/2" FNPT 17.9 x 20.2 x 21.0 74
RNB75 75 1” NPT 19.3 x 37.2 x 32.3 123
RNB100 100 1” NPT 19.3 x 37.2 x 32.3 129
RNB125 125 1” NPT 19.3 x 37.2 x 32.3 135
RNB150 150 1” NPT 19.3 x 37.2 x 32.3 152
RNB200 200
Standard Voltage
460 / 3 / 60
Optional Voltage
575 / 3 / 60
2” NPT 24.4 x 41.5 x 36.3 196
RNB250 250 2” NPT 24.4 x 41.5 x 36.3 204
RNB300 300 2” NPT 24.4 x 48.7 x 38.2 252
RNB400 400 2” NPT 24.4 x 48.7 x 38.2 279
RNB500 500 2” NPT 24.4 x 48.7 x 38.2 328
RNB600 600 2” NPT 26.1 x 48.7 x 38.5 467
RNB800 800 3” FLG 34.9 x 49.2 x 64.6 836
RNB1000 1000 4” FLG 34.9 x 49.2 x 68.9 889
RNB1200 1200 4” FLG 34.9 x 63.1 x 68.9 961
*Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating above dryers are: compressed air at dryer inlet: 100 psig and 100° F saturated; operating on 60 Hz power supply. At rated conditions, pressure
drop is less than 5 psi.
•	 RNB Series 10 and 15 scfm: standard 1-year
warranty parts and labor